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36130
36177
35223
36270
36317
34364
36410

36457
36504
36551
36597
36644
36691
346738
36785
36831
346878

36925 -

36972
37018
37065
37112
37159
37206
37252
37299
37346
37393
37439
37486
37533
37580
37626
37673
37720
37767
37814
37860
37907
37954
38001
38047
38094
28141
38168
38234
38281
38328

38375
38422
384648
38515
38562
38609
38655
38702
38749
38796
38843
38889
38936
38983
39030
39076
39123
39170
39217
39263
39310
39357
39404
39451
39497
39544
39591
39638
39684
39731
39778

PELAEZ
PERA
PERARROYA
PEREA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ

PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ DE GUZIMAN
PICASD
PINA
PINO
PINTO
PLANES
PLAZA
POMEDIO
PORTA
POSTIGG
POZO
PRADA
PREGO DE OLIVER
PRO DE
PUERTO
PUJADAS
GUESADA
QUILES
GQUINTERO
RABACGO
RAHAL
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMON
RAMOS
RAMOE
RAMOS

RECATALA
REGEN
REINA
REPULLOD
REGUENA
REVILLA
REYES
REYES
RICO
RICO
RINCON

RODA

RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ

BARRANCO
ALTIER
SANCHEZ
L.OPEZ
ALAMING
RELMONTE
CARBALLO

DIAZ
FERNANDEZ
GARCIA
HERED1A
LAMATA
LUQUE
MATEQ
MUROZ
PEINADC
RAMOS
ROMERO
SANCHEZ
TORRES
CUENCA
MOL INA
PATON
MATEQ
RUIZ
BRISERD
SANCHEZ
GARCIA
CARRASCO
GARCIA
CONESA
LUNA
AGUILAR
SEBASTIAN
CAMPO DEL
CLOSAS
LOPEZ
QUERQ
MARTINEZ
LEON
HADDU
GARCIA
PERAN
SAMPERE
VEGA

FERNANDEZ

NEBRO
UriA

DURAN
LEIVA
PEREZ
LORENZO
SABANIEGO
DURD =
CRUZ
MARTIN
AGUILAR
soLA
YESTE
GARCIA
CASADO
MORAL
FERRANDE
GALLARDO
RAMIREZ
SANTANA
ARNATIZ
CABRERA
CONDE
FERNANDEZ
GARCIA
HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ .
MARTIN
MONTOYA
ORTEGA
PEREZ
RIOS
ROMERQ

JOSE

AGUEDA
MARIA CARMEN
CONCEPCION
MARIA AMPARO
FRANCISCA
ANTONIO

DIEGO
FRANCISCO
JULIO

MARIA ANGELE
MARIA JOSE
CARLDS

LUIS

INES MARIA
MARIA DEL PILAR
FCA MARIA

M. DOLORES
FRANCISCO
SUSANA MARIA
JOSEFA

ISABEL MARIA
GUADALUPE
CLEMENTA

JOSE MARIA
FRANCISCO
JORGE

JOAQUIN JESUS
RUBEN JESUS
FERNANDO
MANUEL

ANGEL

JAVIER SANTIAGO
ANTONIO

MARIA TERESA
MAGDALENA
FRANCISCO JAVI
ANA DOLODRES
ANTONIO

DIEGO

MIMON

JOSE

ANA MARIA
IGNACIO LVIS
BORJA ANTONIO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
FRANCISCA
ADRIANA

JOSE CARLOS
JULTIA

JOSE

DOLORES

M. RAQUEL
ENRIQUE ROBERTO
ALEJANDRO
VIRGINIA
ANTONIO
MONICA
ESPERANZA
JUAN RAMON
FLORIAN
ANTONIO
MANUEL

JOSE

JUAN FRANCISCO
JOSE

MARIA ANGELES
ENCARNACION
EMILIA

MARIA NIEVES
MARIA JOSEFA
ANTONIO
MARGARITA
SALVADOR
GLORIA

ANDRES

MARIA DEL PILAR
FRANCISCO
JOAQUIN
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042
022
001
001
001
001
964

103
001
cot
250
001
019
079
001
060
999
091
075
130
001
004
297
001
001
001
001
020
079
001
001
016
038
012
001
107
087
087
001
001
966
024
001
001
001
179
001
351

001
012
001
001
087

001
001
001
067
001
067
001
001
001
001
095
001
005
184
001
001
228
001
001
084
001
001
016
019
173

05-03-1924
16-02-1916
24-01-1948
12-10-1944
16-09-1968
17-08-1944
15-11-1949
29-07-1966
05-03-1958
06-02-1973
19-09-1974
11-06-1963
30-04-1979
14-09-1963
01-02-1959
24-05-1953
02-06-1963
17-10-1977
01-03-1976
24-10-1976
27-11-1946
18-05-1967
16-04-1964
10-08-1964
14-02-1963
04-08-1924
17-02-1982
25-09-1977
25-03-1978
02-10-1973
04-11-1968
08-09-1961
29-09-1971
05-06-1930
18-07-1979
27-11-1948
03-01-1966
23-05-1968
23-11-1957
22-12-1959
05-06-1943
22-07-195%9
25-12-1952
09-02-1966
18-10-1981
16-02-1951
16=12-1926
20-11-1980

16-03-1977
18-10-1961
31-08-1937
16-03-1949
22-10-1973
22-11-1975
29-02-1548
12-02-197%
16-05-+1978
11-05-1980
18-11-1952
28-02-1965
27-12-1933
02-06-1979
01-10-1928
03-08-1952
09-07-1978
31-03-1937
05-02-1950
07-01-1948
15-09-1980
27-06—-1934
19-03-1942
29-06-1967
13-10-1940
02-03-1943
29-04-1974
09-11-1947
30-01~1975
06-06—-1920
02-01-1957




